
 

 

2024 Schedule of Fees 

Enrolment Fee 
A one-off non-refundable enrolment fee of $500.00 per family is payable to accept an offer of 
enrolment; this includes Kinder studentȀ　s



 

 

Resource Levy Annual Family Charge 
(per student, no sibling discounts apply) (per family charge in addition to the tuition fees and resource 

levy. Not applicable for families with student/s in kinder only) 

 

Capital Maintenance Fee $ 940 

 
Annual Bus Usage Fees (Optional) 
(per student, no sibling discounts apply) 

 
Bus fares 

 
Fees 

Return Trip $ 1,980 

One Way Trip $ 1,115 

Casual (Per 
Trip) 

$ 7.00 

 
 
 

Laptop Program 
The resource levy for students in Year 7, 8 and 9 also includes an annual charge for the lease of 
college fleet laptop. Ownership of the laptop transfers to the students at the end of Year 9. 

 
Year 7 and New Secondary Students 
A once off (non-refundable) $60 locker fee payable which includes a combination lock. 
Replacement locks are $20 each and can be purchased from the Finance Office. 

Instrumental Music Fees (Optional) 

Lesson Type Annual Fee Fee per lesson 

Individual lessons [30 mins] $ 1,425 $ 44.50 per lesson 

Individual lessons [45 mins] $ 2,135 $ 66.75 per lesson 

Shared lessons [30 mins] $ 910 $ 28.50 per lesson 


